Monitorler

Uriin

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR
IP

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

Stok

Fiyat

526,90

533,50

349,80

605,00

808,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



